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Tuesday, September 17 

▪ Arrive in Paris 

▪ Check into Hotel Saint Petersbourg Opera 

▪ Aperitifs at Hotel – Meet & Greet 

▪ Dinner – Optional: Join Linda at Café de la Paix 

Day 1 - Wednesday, September 18 

▪ Breakfast  

▪ Haberdasheries Tour with Rebecca Devaney  

▪ Lunch TBD 

▪ Au Ver à Soie for Workshop with Rebecca Devaney & Shopping 

▪ Dinner on Your Own 

Day 2 – Thursday, September 19 

▪ Breakfast 

▪ Depart by Bus for City of Versailles  

▪ Musée’ Jouy de Toile Tour by Rebecca Devaney  

▪ Visit to Sajou Shop  

▪ Lunch Chez Molly  

▪ Versailles: Marie-Antoinette’s Petit Trianon 

▪ Bus Returns Late Afternoon  

▪ Open Time  

▪ Dinner on Your Own  

Day 3 – Friday, September 20 

▪ Breakfast 

▪ Montmartre/Explore Fabric, Button, & Notions Shops 

▪ Lunch at Café La Boheme 
▪ Artist Market in Main Square & Sacre Coeur 

▪ Dinner on Your Own 

Day 4 – Saturday, September 21 

▪ Breakfast  

▪ Open Time – Return to Haberdashery Shops or Sightsee or Rest 

 

 

September 17 – 29, 2024 
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Day 5 – September 22, Sunday  

▪ Breakfast 

▪ Flea Market tour with Rebecca Devaney  

▪ Lunch TBD 

▪ Boutis Workshop with Kumiko Nakayama Geraerts & Rebecca 

Devaney 

▪ Dinner at Café Blanche 

Day 6 – Monday, September 23 

▪ Breakfast 

▪ Musee de Cluny – Tapestries: Lady & the Unicorn 

▪ Angelina – brunch, hot chocolate & pastries 

▪ Eiffel Tower  

▪ Dinner at the Eiffel Tower 

Day 7 – Tuesday, September 24 

▪ Breakfast 

▪ Palais Galleria Fashion Museum 
▪ Lunch La Crêperie de Josselin 

▪ Workshop with Linda – Quintessentially French 

▪ Dinner on Your Own 

Day 8 – Wednesday, September 25 

▪ Breakfast 

▪ Tour of Opera Granier  

▪ Lunch La E… (across from opera) 

▪ Tour at Mobiler National Gobelins  

▪ Dinner On Your Own 

Day 9 – Thursday, September 26 

▪ Breakfast 

▪ La Galerie Dior  

▪ Lunch on Your Own 

▪ Remainder of the day is Open Time 

Day 10 – Friday, September 27 

▪ Breakfast 

▪ Ekta Kaul Workshop 

▪ Lunch at Hotel 

▪ Ekta Kaul Workshop 

▪ Dinner at Le Bleu Train 
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Day 11 – Saturday, September 28    

▪ Breakfast 

▪ Ekta Kaul Workshop  

▪ Lunch at the Hotel 

▪ Ekta Kaul Workshop 

▪ Dinner Cruise on the River Seine 

 

Day 12 – Sunday, September 29    
▪ Breakfast 

▪ Depart 

 

The End – Adieu!   

 
Itinerary subject to change. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


